Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

OAKLEA DAWN

OAKLEA MINTY

OAKLEA PANDA

OAKLEA THUNDER

Equine Registry

DoB
Not Recorded
01-Aug-1991
01-Aug-1978

Not Recorded

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
DM821
2272
2259

2531

Sire

OAKLEA PEPPER

OAKLEA DANNY

OAKLEA DANNY
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OAKLEA MISTY (1976)

Damsire

OAKLEA LICORICE

OAKLEA LICORICE

OAKLEA LICORICE

OAKLEA LICORICE
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